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Fencers (all, structured order - 55 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. date of birth pres

19 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 3/3/1999 present

96 MARGETICH Iris AUT 21/8/1999 absent

545 KURESOVA Tamara CZE 10/10/2001 present

131 MACKO Michaela CZE 23/2/2000 present

550 VLCKOVA Lucie CZE 19/2/2001 present

159 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25/7/2003 present

BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia MDA 24/12/2002 present

216 CERES Anastasia MDA 27/1/1999 present

310 COZII Alexandra MDA 14/6/2000 present

421 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 3/10/2001 present

307 BALOIU Teodora ROU 22/2/2000 present

44 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 16/9/2000 present

76 VACARASU Raluca ROU 2/4/1999 present

422 ANDERCO Cristina ROU 5/1/2002 present

FIGUS Klaudia ROU 18/12/2001 present

KOROSSY Melissa ROU 8/3/2002 present

239 POTOR Andrea ROU 15/5/2000 present

SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15/5/2003 present

SUTA Diana ROU 18/6/2002 present

TURDEAN Teodora ROU 7/4/2003 present

22 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 6/10/2001 present

150 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 24/8/2001 present

16 SAVEANU Anca ROU 13/4/2000 present

145 SIRBU Teodora ROU 23/2/1999 present

423 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 3/7/2001 present

312 BODA Barbara SVK 2/3/2003 present

311 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 8/10/2002 present

121 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 19/7/1999 present

287 GYORGY Eszter SVK 18/10/2002 present

144 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 3/5/2000 present

165 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK 12/8/2001 present

213 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 7/11/2001 present

73 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 2/9/1999 present

482 MEDELSKA Barbara SVK 3/5/2000 present

441 OZEL Julide TUR 20/8/2001 present

259 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001 present

424 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 4/11/2001 present

ROHOVENKO Mariia UKR 20/5/2000 present

461 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003 present

460 ARINA Iena UKR 26/6/2001 present

135 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 4/2/2002 present

21 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 2/11/2000 present

IVANCHENKO Yana UKR 8/7/2003 present

400 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR 31/1/2001 present

459 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 4/9/2002 present

332 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 10/7/2001 present

130 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR 6/4/2001 present

160 SADII Anastasiia UKR 22/8/2001 present

473 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 2/1/2003 present

444 SOPIT Olga UKR 27/2/2003 present

23 TARANENKO Anna UKR 27/12/2000 present

353 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 11/2/2002 present

232 KOVACH Oleksandra UKR 4/4/1999 present

PADALKINA Diana UKR 28/7/2000 present

251 TOVTYN Daniyela UKR 18/4/2000 present
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Formula of the competition
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54 fencers

1 poules: round

54 fencers
8 poules (6 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
43 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 43 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
SUTA Diana ROU  V  0  2  0  1  1 0.167 -19 9 7
SOPIT Svitlana UKR  3  V  1  2  1  0 0.167 -14 12 6
BODA Barbara SVK  V  1  3  3  2  0 0.167 -11 14 5
SAVEANU Anca ROU  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 12 28 3
SADII Anastasiia UKR  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 1
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 1
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA  V  V  V  3  2  2 0.500 6 22 4

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
Referee: SAVEANU Andrei ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 3
IVANCHENKO Yana UKR  1  4  3  0  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
ARINA Iena UKR  0  V  V  0  1  2 0.333 -15 13 5
ANDERCO Cristina ROU  3  V  4  1  3  3 0.167 -9 19 6
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 1
KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 2
UDVARDY Jazmin SVK  2  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 -1 20 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
Referee: TOMCHUK Denys UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
PADALKINA Diana UKR  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 23 3
KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR  2  0  0  1  V  V 0.333 -11 13 6
BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 28 1
SOFRAN Teodora ROU  2  V  2  2  V  2 0.333 -1 18 4
SIRBU Teodora ROU  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 2
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK  0  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -27 3 7
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  3  3  1 V3  4  V 0.333 -3 19 5

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ROHOVENKO Mariia UKR  4  2  4  0  1  2 0.000 -17 13 7
MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 3 23 3
TURDEAN Teodora ROU  0  V  1  4  1  1 0.167 -17 12 6
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU  2  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 11 25 2
BUDAY Boglarka SVK  2  V  4  V  2  4 0.333 0 22 5
CERES Anastasia MDA  2  V  3  V  2  V 0.500 2 22 4
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Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
Referee: DYKUN Stepan UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
POTOR Andrea ROU  1  V  V  0  1  V 0.500 -1 17 4
KORLAT Nikoletta UKR  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 26 2
OZEL Julide TUR  0  0  0  0  3 V4 0.167 -21 7 6
KOROSSY Melissa ROU  2  4  V  1  4  V 0.333 0 21 5
TARANENKO Anna UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK  V  3  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 24 3
VLCKOVA Lucie CZE  1  2  3  1  2  0 0.000 -20 9 7

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
Referee: LELKES Peter SVK

V/M ind. HS rank
SOPIT Olga UKR  V  V  V  3  V  0 0.667 4 23 3
FIGUS Klaudia ROU  2  0  1  0  V  2 0.167 -19 10 6
BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia MDA  3  V  2  2 V3  0 0.333 -7 15 5
KOVACH Oleksandra UKR  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 4 23 3
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 10 27 2
GYORGY Eszter SVK  3  4  2  2  2  0 0.000 -15 13 7
MACKO Michaela CZE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
Referee: SUTA Dan ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR  2  4  0  V  2 0.200 -5 13 5
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR V3  4  3  V  4 0.400 -2 19 4
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
KURESOVA Tamara CZE  1  4  0  0  3 0.000 -17 8 6
BALOIU Teodora ROU  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 -2 17 3

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
MEDELSKA Barbara SVK  2  1  V  1  0 0.200 -14 9 6
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  V  0  V  1  2 0.400 -6 13 4
TOVTYN Daniyela UKR  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 10 21 2
MORGUN Nadiya UKR  3  2  2  2  V 0.200 -10 14 5
VACARASU Raluca ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
COZII Alexandra MDA  V  V  3  4  2 0.400 2 19 3
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Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 TARANENKO Anna UKR 1.000 25 30 qualifier

2 MACKO Michaela CZE 1.000 23 30 qualifier

3 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR 1.000 20 28 qualifier

4 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 VACARASU Raluca ROU 1.000 18 25 qualifier

6 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 1.000 18 24 qualifier

7 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 0.833 20 29 qualifier

8 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0.833 14 28 qualifier

9 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 0.833 14 27 qualifier

10 SADII Anastasiia UKR 0.833 13 27 qualifier

10 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 0.833 13 27 qualifier

12 SAVEANU Anca ROU 0.833 12 28 qualifier

13 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 0.833 12 27 qualifier

14 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR 0.833 11 26 qualifier

15 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 0.833 11 25 qualifier

16 TOVTYN Daniyela UKR 0.800 10 21 qualifier

17 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR 0.800 8 22 qualifier

18 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 0.667 10 27 qualifier

19 PADALKINA Diana UKR 0.667 8 23 qualifier

20 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 0.667 6 24 qualifier

21 KOVACH Oleksandra UKR 0.667 4 23 qualifier

21 SOPIT Olga UKR 0.667 4 23 qualifier

23 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 0.667 3 23 qualifier

24 BALOIU Teodora ROU 0.600 -2 17 qualifier

25 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 0.500 6 22 qualifier

26 CERES Anastasia MDA 0.500 2 22 qualifier

27 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

28 POTOR Andrea ROU 0.500 -1 17 qualifier

29 COZII Alexandra MDA 0.400 2 19 qualifier

30 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR 0.400 -2 19 qualifier

31 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.400 -6 13 qualifier

32 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 0.333 0 22 qualifier

33 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 0.333 0 21 qualifier

34 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 0.333 -1 18 qualifier

35 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 0.333 -3 19 qualifier

36 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia MDA 0.333 -7 15 qualifier

37 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR 0.333 -11 13 qualifier

38 ARINA Iena UKR 0.333 -15 13 qualifier

39 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 0.200 -5 13 qualifier

40 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 0.200 -10 14 qualifier

41 MEDELSKA Barbara SVK 0.200 -14 9 qualifier

42 ANDERCO Cristina ROU 0.167 -9 19 qualifier

43 BODA Barbara SVK 0.167 -11 14 qualifier

44 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 0.167 -14 12 eliminated

45 TURDEAN Teodora ROU 0.167 -17 12 eliminated

46 FIGUS Klaudia ROU 0.167 -19 10 eliminated

47 SUTA Diana ROU 0.167 -19 9 eliminated

48 OZEL Julide TUR 0.167 -21 7 eliminated

49 GYORGY Eszter SVK 0.000 -15 13 eliminated

50 ROHOVENKO Mariia UKR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

51 KURESOVA Tamara CZE 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

52 VLCKOVA Lucie CZE 0.000 -20 9 eliminated

53 IVANCHENKO Yana UKR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

54 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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Cadet Circuit

page 1/21 TARANENKO Anna UKR

Tableau de 64

64 --------- ---

33 KOROSSY Melissa ROU

32 BUDAY Boglarka SVK    15/10

17 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 TOVTYN Daniyela UKR

9 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT

56 --------- ---

41 MEDELSKA Barbara SVK

24 BALOIU Teodora ROU    15/1

25 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA

40 MORGUN Nadiya UKR    15/12

57 --------- ---

8 SIRBU Teodora ROU

5 VACARASU Raluca ROU

60 --------- ---

37 KOZLOVA Anastasiya UKR

28 POTOR Andrea ROU    15/7

21 SOPIT Olga UKR

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 SAVEANU Anca ROU

13 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK

29 COZII Alexandra MDA

36 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia MDA    15/7

61 --------- ---

4 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR

TARANENKO Anna

Tableau de 32

KOROSSY Melissa
   15/5

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra

TOVTYN Daniyela
   15/8

KUDLACEK Beatrice

BALOIU Teodora
   15/5

MORGUN Nadiya

SIRBU Teodora
   15/7

VACARASU Raluca

POTOR Andrea
   15/6

SOPIT Olga

SAVEANU Anca
   15/9

KRYVONOS Mariya

NAGYOVA Kitti
   15/11

COZII Alexandra

BUDENKO Kateryna
   12/11

TARANENKO Anna

Tableau de 16

REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra

   15/3

KUDLACEK Beatrice

SIRBU Teodora

   15/14

VACARASU Raluca

SAVEANU Anca

   15/12

NAGYOVA Kitti

COZII Alexandra

   15/9

TARANENKO Anna

Tableau de 8

SIRBU Teodora

15:00  piste 1

SAVEANU Anca

COZII Alexandra

15:00  piste 2



Cadet Circuit

page 2/23 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR

Tableau de 64

62 --------- ---

35 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK

30 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR    5/4

19 PADALKINA Diana UKR

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR

11 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

54 --------- ---

43 BODA Barbara SVK

22 KOVACH Oleksandra UKR    15/6

27 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK

38 ARINA Iena UKR    15/5

59 --------- ---

6 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK

7 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

58 --------- ---

39 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR

26 CERES Anastasia MDA    15/7

23 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR

42 ANDERCO Cristina ROU    15/14

55 --------- ---

10 SADII Anastasiia UKR

15 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

31 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK

34 SOFRAN Teodora ROU    9/6

63 --------- ---

2 MACKO Michaela CZE

BUDENKO Oleksandra

Tableau de 32

MYRONIUK Dariia
   15/6

PADALKINA Diana

KORLAT Nikoletta
   15/10

SEDLAKOVA Isabela

BODA Barbara
   13/12

UDVARDY Jazmin

KRALIKOVA Viktoria
   15/8

GHEORGHE Andreea

CERES Anastasia
   15/9

MOMONOVA Sofiia

SADII Anastasiia
   15/6

CANDESCU Rebeca

DRAGHICI Raluca
   15/14

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina

MACKO Michaela
   15/7

BUDENKO Oleksandra

Tableau de 16

PADALKINA Diana

   15/6

SEDLAKOVA Isabela

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

   15/8

GHEORGHE Andreea

SADII Anastasiia

   15/14

DRAGHICI Raluca

MACKO Michaela

   15/11

BUDENKO Oleksandra

Tableau de 8

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

15:00  piste 3

GHEORGHE Andreea

MACKO Michaela

15:20  piste 2



Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual
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1 TARANENKO Anna UKR

Tableau de 8

8 SIRBU Teodora ROU    15/12

5 SAVEANU Anca ROU

4 COZII Alexandra MDA    14/9

3 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR

6 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK    14/13

7 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

2 MACKO Michaela CZE    15/13

TARANENKO Anna

SAVEANU Anca

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

GHEORGHE Andreea



Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016
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1 KOROSSY Melissa ROU

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 TOVTYN Daniyela UKR    15/12

9 BALOIU Teodora ROU

8 MORGUN Nadiya UKR    15/10

5 POTOR Andrea ROU

12 SOPIT Olga UKR    15/4

13 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR

4 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR    15/2

3 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR

14 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR    15/10

11 BODA Barbara SVK

6 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK    15/9

7 CERES Anastasia MDA

10 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR    15/9

15 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

2 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK    15/4

TOVTYN Daniyela

BALOIU Teodora

POTOR Andrea

BUDENKO Kateryna

KORLAT Nikoletta

UDVARDY Jazmin

MOMONOVA Sofiia

CANDESCU Rebeca



Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016

page 1/1

1 VACARASU Raluca ROU

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 UDVARDY Jazmin SVK    15/5

9 KORLAT Nikoletta UKR

8 NAGYOVA Kitti SVK    15/12

5 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksand UKR

12 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU    13/10

13 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR

4 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE    15/7

3 SADII Anastasiia UKR

14 BALOIU Teodora ROU    15/11

11 TOVTYN Daniyela UKR

6 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU    15/10

7 PADALKINA Diana UKR

10 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR    15/10

15 POTOR Andrea ROU

2 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT    15/2

VACARASU Raluca

Tableaux E-F de 8

KORLAT Nikoletta
   15/13

CANDESCU Rebeca

SEDLAKOVA Isabela
   15/9

SADII Anastasiia

DRAGHICI Raluca
   15/8

BUDENKO Kateryna

KUDLACEK Beatrice
   15/14

VACARASU Raluca

CANDESCU Rebeca

DRAGHICI Raluca

KUDLACEK Beatrice



Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016
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1 MACKO Michaela CZE

Tableau G

8 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU    15/5

5 VACARASU Raluca ROU

4 COZII Alexandra MDA    15/0

3 SIRBU Teodora ROU

6 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT    15/7

7 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

2 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR    14/13

DRAGHICI Raluca

VACARASU Raluca

KUDLACEK Beatrice

CANDESCU Rebeca



Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016
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1 TARANENKO Anna UKR

Tableau final de 8

8 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU    15/9

5 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT

4 SAVEANU Anca ROU    15/3

3 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU

6 VACARASU Raluca ROU    15/6

7 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU

2 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK    15/12

TARANENKO Anna

Semi-finals

KUDLACEK Beatrice
   15/10

VACARASU Raluca

CANDESCU Rebeca
   15/13

KUDLACEK Beatrice

Final

CANDESCU Rebeca

   15/10
KUDLACEK Beatrice



Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 54 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGS STOCKERAU AUT 3/3/1999

2 CANDESCU Rebeca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/10/2001

3 TARANENKO Anna KIEW UKR 27/12/2000

3 VACARASU Raluca CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 2/4/1999

5 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 2/9/1999

6 GHEORGHE Andreea CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/8/2001

7 SAVEANU Anca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 13/4/2000

8 DRAGHICI Raluca CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 16/9/2000

9 MACKO Michaela SOKOL BRNO CZE 23/2/2000

10 BUDENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR 2/11/2000

11 SIRBU Teodora CSU TIMISOARA ROU 23/2/1999

12 COZII Alexandra SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 14/6/2000

13 BUDENKO Kateryna KIEW UKR 4/2/2002

14 SADII Anastasiia KIEW UKR 22/8/2001

14 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P CZE 25/7/2003

16 KORLAT Nikoletta UZHGOROD UKR 11/2/2002

17 TOVTYN Daniyela UZHGOROD UKR 18/4/2000

18 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra KIEW UKR 6/4/2001

19 PADALKINA Diana UZHGOROD UKR 28/7/2000

20 NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000

21 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 4/11/2001

22 BALOIU Teodora CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 22/2/2000

23 UDVARDY Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001

24 POTOR Andrea CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2000

25 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR 17/5/2001

26 SOPIT Olga KIEW UKR 27/2/2003

27 CERES Anastasia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 27/1/1999

28 MYRONIUK Dariia KIEW UKR 10/7/2001

29 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK 19/7/1999

30 KOROSSY Melissa CS SATU MARE ROU 8/3/2002

31 MORGUN Nadiya KIEW UKR 4/9/2002

32 BODA Barbara KS SAMORIN SVK 2/3/2003

33 KOVACH Oleksandra UZHGOROD UKR 4/4/1999

34 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 3/10/2001

35 BUDAY Boglarka KS SAMORIN SVK 8/10/2002

36 SOFRAN Teodora CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2003

37 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001

38 BASIUC-BRINZEI Anastasia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 24/12/2002

39 KOZLOVA Anastasiya KIEW UKR 31/1/2001

40 ARINA Iena KIEW UKR 26/6/2001

41 SARKISIAN Khrystyna KIEW UKR 2/1/2003

42 MEDELSKA Barbara SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 3/5/2000

43 ANDERCO Cristina CS SATU MARE ROU 5/1/2002

44 SOPIT Svitlana UKR 27/2/2003

45 TURDEAN Teodora CS SATU MARE ROU 7/4/2003

46 FIGUS Klaudia CS SATU MARE ROU 18/12/2001

47 SUTA Diana CS SATU MARE ROU 18/6/2002

48 OZEL Julide ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 20/8/2001

49 GYORGY Eszter KS SAMORIN SVK 18/10/2002

50 ROHOVENKO Mariia UKR 20/5/2000

51 KURESOVA Tamara SOKOL BRNO CZE 10/10/2001

52 VLCKOVA Lucie SOKOL BRNO CZE 19/2/2001

53 IVANCHENKO Yana KIEW UKR 8/7/2003

54 BARTALOVA Vivien KS SAMORIN SVK 3/7/2001
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Satu Mare Cup
Women Foil Cadets Individual

06 feb 2016

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

DYKUN Stepan UKR 1 13 0
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 1 0 0
LELKES Peter SVK 1 15 1
PREDESCU Mihai ROU 1 6 1
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1 8 0
SAVEANU Andrei ROU 1 13 1
SUTA Dan ROU 1 8 0
TOMCHUK Denys UKR 1 3 0
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